
Light The Night 5K Glow Run

5K Run

Overall Finish List
August 14, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Ethan West                        Jackson  MS           698    16   M       1 11‐20               23:05.1      7:27/M
      2    Chris Spears2                     Decatur  MS           780    41   M       1 41‐50               23:18.3      7:31/M
      3    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          700    62   M       1 61‐99               23:22.3      7:32/M
      4    Doug Seale                        Decatur  MS           786    45   M       2 41‐50               23:53.2      7:42/M
      5    Edward Knight                     Collinsville  MS      757    15   M       2 11‐20               24:21.3      7:51/M
      6    Paige Judge                       Lake  MS              736    24   F       1 21‐30               25:13.7      8:08/M
      7    Joawbo Lewis                      Philadelphia  MS      784    20   M       3 11‐20               26:24.3      8:31/M
      8    James Carter                      Meridian  MS          695    34   M       1 31‐40               27:14.0      8:47/M
      9    Zachary Ball                      Meridian  MS          597    28   M       1 21‐30               27:14.9      8:47/M
     10    Sidney Cook                       Hickory  MS           595    57   M       1 51‐60               27:58.9      9:01/M
     11    Jana Sanders                      Lake  MS              738    46   F       1 41‐50               28:39.2      9:15/M
     12    Josh Todd                         Collinsville  MS      394    35   M       2 31‐40               29:19.3      9:27/M
     13    Emily Thompson                    Decatur  MS           781    34   F       1 31‐40               29:26.5      9:30/M
     14    Brandi Keith                      Hickory  MS           779    33   F       2 31‐40               29:28.0      9:30/M
     15    May Thornton                      Decatur  MS           777    34   F       3 31‐40               29:28.2      9:30/M
     16    Cooper Johnson                    Bentonia  MS          580     8   M       1  0‐10               29:44.8      9:35/M
     17    Malcolm Combest                   Enterprise  MS        747    14   M       4 11‐20               29:50.5      9:37/M
     18    Ruth Combest                      Enterprise  MS        748    41   F       2 41‐50               29:56.5      9:39/M
     19    Kelli Bounds                      Bailey  MS            778    36   F       4 31‐40               30:33.8      9:51/M
     20    Tonya Mcgee                       Hickory  MS           500    30   F       2 21‐30               30:40.5      9:54/M
     21    Laura Sorey                       Forest  MS            766    27   F       3 21‐30               31:35.3     10:11/M
     22    Dustin Mcgee                      Hickory  MS           581    34   M       3 31‐40               31:40.9     10:13/M
     23    Pam Joyner                        Decatur  MS           300    31   F       5 31‐40               31:46.3     10:15/M
     24    Jessica Thomas                    Hickory  MS           740    32   F       6 31‐40               32:03.3     10:20/M
     25    Brook Schaefer                    Meridian  MS          776    29   F       4 21‐30               33:13.1     10:43/M
     26    Hanna Chaney                      Hickory  MS           583     8   F       1  0‐10               33:13.9     10:43/M
     27    Tabatha Chaney                    Hickory  MS           582    37   F       7 31‐40               33:14.5     10:43/M
     28    Misty Carter                      Meridian  MS          696    27   F       5 21‐30               34:35.6     11:09/M
     29    Nathan Wilson                     Meridian  MS          585     8   M       2  0‐10               34:53.2     11:15/M
     30    Kaity Quinn                       Meridian  MS          586    11   F       1 11‐20               34:55.0     11:16/M
     31    Shawn Strait                      Hickory  MS           697    42   F       3 41‐50               35:11.4     11:21/M
     32    Rolanda Pace                      Meridian  MS          599    35   F       8 31‐40               35:12.8     11:21/M
     33    Mallory Todd                      Hickory  MS           396    27   F       6 21‐30               35:22.9     11:25/M
     34    Darla Robinson                    Lake  MS              593    35   F       9 31‐40               35:23.1     11:25/M
     35    Teresa Tillman                    Union  MS             393    55   F       1 51‐60               36:23.9     11:44/M
     36    Crystal Holloman                  Quitman  MS           782    34   F      10 31‐40               36:29.1     11:46/M
     37    Leah Todd                         Collinsville  MS      395    33   F      11 31‐40               37:51.2     12:13/M
     38    Rachell Hull                      Meridian  MS          598    33   F      12 31‐40               38:32.0     12:26/M
     39    Amy Reynolds                      Meridian  MS          763    31   F      13 31‐40               40:13.7     12:58/M
     40    Buddy King                        Meridian  MS          496    54   M       2 51‐60               40:26.0     13:03/M
     41    Dana Sullivan                                           699    55   F       2 51‐60               40:32.7     13:05/M
     42    Brooke Williams                   Meridian  MS          588    18   F       2 11‐20               41:50.9     13:30/M
     43    Lindsey Edwards                   Lake  MS              735    24   F       7 21‐30               42:52.5     13:50/M
     44    Julie Null                        Meridian  MS          762    41   F       4 41‐50               43:02.6     13:53/M
     45    Hannah Smith                      Decatur  MS           772    21   F       8 21‐30               43:04.6     13:54/M
     46    Earon Burrel                      Collinsville  MS      743    26   F       9 21‐30               43:40.5     14:05/M
     47    Kimberly Collins                  Meridian  MS          600    38   F      14 31‐40               44:11.3     14:15/M
     48    Jackie Kidd                       Enterprise  MS        756    50   F       5 41‐50               44:46.7     14:26/M
     49    Shae Fuller                       Marion  MS            752    31   F      15 31‐40               45:00.4     14:31/M
     50    Krystal Dearman                                         590    33   F      16 31‐40               45:00.9     14:31/M
     51    Kaiden Griffith                   Collinsville  MS      494     8   M       3  0‐10               46:36.4     15:02/M
     52    Chris Burell                      Meridian  MS          746    27   M       2 21‐30               46:37.5     15:02/M
     53    Nicole Knight                     Collinsville  MS      758    13   F       3 11‐20               46:55.2     15:08/M
     54    Tami Lee                          Meridian  MS          729    51   F       3 51‐60               46:59.2     15:09/M
     55    tanna Todd                        Chunky  MS            592    11   F       4 11‐20               47:21.7     15:16/M
     56    Allison Harrison                  Collinsville  MS      755    35   F      17 31‐40               47:26.8     15:18/M
     57    Cora Bucurel                      Meridian  MS          297    11   F       5 11‐20               47:27.3     15:18/M
     58    Dylan Allen                       Meridian  MS          294    11   M       5 11‐20               47:28.0     15:19/M
     59    Dannia Harrison                   Collinsville  MS      754    35   F      18 31‐40               47:59.9     15:29/M
     60    Kayela Griffith                   Collinsville  MS      399    13   F       6 11‐20               48:38.8     15:41/M
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     61    Christopher Griffith              Collinsville  MS      400    11   M       6 11‐20               48:39.2     15:42/M
     62    Keri Bucurel                      Meridian  MS          295    33   F      19 31‐40               49:13.4     15:53/M
     63    Julianne Alsup                    Chunky  MS            495    33   F      20 31‐40               49:15.9     15:53/M
     64    Renee Quinn                       Meridian  MS          587    42   F       6 41‐50               49:26.9     15:57/M
     65    Holly Wilson                      Meridian  MS          761    41   F       7 41‐50               49:27.2     15:57/M
     66    Gracie Townsend                   Collinsville  MS      767    12   F       7 11‐20               49:45.9     16:03/M
     67    Lessia Smith                      Collinsville  MS      773    42   F       8 41‐50               49:48.5     16:04/M
     68    Terri Townsend                    Collinsville  MS      770    39   F      21 31‐40               49:55.9     16:06/M
     69    Brandy Allen                      Meridian  MS          296    37   F      22 31‐40               50:33.2     16:18/M
     70    Heather Morgan                    Byram  MS             392    42   F       9 41‐50               51:12.3     16:31/M
     71    Karen Fleming                     Collinsville  MS      299    53   F       4 51‐60               51:13.0     16:31/M
     72    Kerrie Dooley                     Union  MS             298    44   F      10 41‐50               51:13.7     16:31/M
     73    Brookes Stevens                   Decatur  MS           750    61   F       1 61‐99               52:05.0     16:48/M
     74    Esther Smith                      Decatur  MS           771    56   F       5 51‐60               52:06.8     16:48/M
     75    Cathy Corella                     Meridian  MS          730    47   F      11 41‐50               52:24.9     16:54/M
     76    Ella Smith                        Collinsville  MS      774    11   F       8 11‐20               52:25.5     16:55/M
     77    Casey Savell                      Lake  MS              769    35   F      23 31‐40               52:25.9     16:55/M
     78    Alison Misun                      Meridian  MS          759    31   F      24 31‐40               53:07.3     17:08/M
     79    Chris Misun                       Meridian  MS          760    30   M       3 21‐30               53:07.6     17:08/M
     80    Erin Tramill                      Newton  MS            594    29   F      10 21‐30               54:35.5     17:36/M
     81    Alexys Rigdon                     Enterprise  MS        783    17   F       9 11‐20               54:36.6     17:37/M
     82    Katie Nofire                      Meridian  MS          728    41   F      12 41‐50               54:43.6     17:39/M
     83    Sharon Baskin                     Collinsville  MS      742    44   F      13 41‐50               55:33.2     17:55/M
     84    Bernadette Odom                   Collinsville  MS      498    54   F       6 51‐60               55:46.0     17:59/M
     85    Karen Pierce                      Meridian  MS          731    45   F      14 41‐50               55:59.7     18:04/M
     86    Jason Pierce                      Meridian  MS          732    42   M       3 41‐50               55:59.8     18:04/M
     87    Mandie Todd                       Meridian  MS          785    35   F      25 31‐40               56:55.3     18:22/M
     88    Tiffany Griffith                  Collinsville  MS      398    33   F      26 31‐40               56:55.6     18:22/M



Light The Night 5K Glow Run

5K Run

Age Group Results
August 14, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ethan West                        Jackson  MS           698   16        1        23:05.1      7:27/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Paige Judge                       Lake  MS              736   24        6        25:13.7      8:08/M

Male 10 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cooper Johnson                    Bentonia  MS          580    8       16        29:44.8      9:35/M
       2    Nathan Wilson                     Meridian  MS          585    8       29        34:53.2     11:15/M
       3    Kaiden Griffith                   Collinsville  MS      494    8       51        46:36.4     15:02/M

Female 10 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Hanna Chaney                      Hickory  MS           583    8       26        33:13.9     10:43/M

Male 11 to 20

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Edward Knight                     Collinsville  MS      757   15        5        24:21.3      7:51/M
       2    Joawbo Lewis                      Philadelphia  MS      784   20        7        26:24.3      8:31/M
       3    Malcolm Combest                   Enterprise  MS        747   14       17        29:50.5      9:37/M
       4    Dylan Allen                       Meridian  MS          294   11       58        47:28.0     15:19/M
       5    Christopher Griffith              Collinsville  MS      400   11       61        48:39.2     15:42/M

Female 11 to 20

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kaity Quinn                       Meridian  MS          586   11       30        34:55.0     11:16/M
       2    Brooke Williams                   Meridian  MS          588   18       42        41:50.9     13:30/M
       3    Nicole Knight                     Collinsville  MS      758   13       53        46:55.2     15:08/M
       4    tanna Todd                        Chunky  MS            592   11       55        47:21.7     15:16/M
       5    Cora Bucurel                      Meridian  MS          297   11       57        47:27.3     15:18/M
       6    Kayela Griffith                   Collinsville  MS      399   13       60        48:38.8     15:41/M
       7    Gracie Townsend                   Collinsville  MS      767   12       66        49:45.9     16:03/M
       8    Ella Smith                        Collinsville  MS      774   11       76        52:25.5     16:55/M
       9    Alexys Rigdon                     Enterprise  MS        783   17       81        54:36.6     17:37/M

Male 21 to 30

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Zachary Ball                      Meridian  MS          597   28        9        27:14.9      8:47/M
       2    Chris Burell                      Meridian  MS          746   27       52        46:37.5     15:02/M
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       3    Chris Misun                       Meridian  MS          760   30       79        53:07.6     17:08/M

Female 21 to 30

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tonya Mcgee                       Hickory  MS           500   30       20        30:40.5      9:54/M
       2    Laura Sorey                       Forest  MS            766   27       21        31:35.3     10:11/M
       3    Brook Schaefer                    Meridian  MS          776   29       25        33:13.1     10:43/M
       4    Misty Carter                      Meridian  MS          696   27       28        34:35.6     11:09/M
       5    Mallory Todd                      Hickory  MS           396   27       33        35:22.9     11:25/M
       6    Lindsey Edwards                   Lake  MS              735   24       43        42:52.5     13:50/M
       7    Hannah Smith                      Decatur  MS           772   21       45        43:04.6     13:54/M
       8    Earon Burrel                      Collinsville  MS      743   26       46        43:40.5     14:05/M
       9    Erin Tramill                      Newton  MS            594   29       80        54:35.5     17:36/M

Male 31 to 40

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    James Carter                      Meridian  MS          695   34        8        27:14.0      8:47/M
       2    Josh Todd                         Collinsville  MS      394   35       12        29:19.3      9:27/M
       3    Dustin Mcgee                      Hickory  MS           581   34       22        31:40.9     10:13/M

Female 31 to 40

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emily Thompson                    Decatur  MS           781   34       13        29:26.5      9:30/M
       2    Brandi Keith                      Hickory  MS           779   33       14        29:28.0      9:30/M
       3    May Thornton                      Decatur  MS           777   34       15        29:28.2      9:30/M
       4    Kelli Bounds                      Bailey  MS            778   36       19        30:33.8      9:51/M
       5    Pam Joyner                        Decatur  MS           300   31       23        31:46.3     10:15/M
       6    Jessica Thomas                    Hickory  MS           740   32       24        32:03.3     10:20/M
       7    Tabatha Chaney                    Hickory  MS           582   37       27        33:14.5     10:43/M
       8    Rolanda Pace                      Meridian  MS          599   35       32        35:12.8     11:21/M
       9    Darla Robinson                    Lake  MS              593   35       34        35:23.1     11:25/M
      10    Crystal Holloman                  Quitman  MS           782   34       36        36:29.1     11:46/M
      11    Leah Todd                         Collinsville  MS      395   33       37        37:51.2     12:13/M
      12    Rachell Hull                      Meridian  MS          598   33       38        38:32.0     12:26/M
      13    Amy Reynolds                      Meridian  MS          763   31       39        40:13.7     12:58/M
      14    Kimberly Collins                  Meridian  MS          600   38       47        44:11.3     14:15/M
      15    Shae Fuller                       Marion  MS            752   31       49        45:00.4     14:31/M
      16    Krystal Dearman                                         590   33       50        45:00.9     14:31/M
      17    Allison Harrison                  Collinsville  MS      755   35       56        47:26.8     15:18/M
      18    Dannia Harrison                   Collinsville  MS      754   35       59        47:59.9     15:29/M
      19    Keri Bucurel                      Meridian  MS          295   33       62        49:13.4     15:53/M
      20    Julianne Alsup                    Chunky  MS            495   33       63        49:15.9     15:53/M
      21    Terri Townsend                    Collinsville  MS      770   39       68        49:55.9     16:06/M
      22    Brandy Allen                      Meridian  MS          296   37       69        50:33.2     16:18/M
      23    Casey Savell                      Lake  MS              769   35       77        52:25.9     16:55/M
      24    Alison Misun                      Meridian  MS          759   31       78        53:07.3     17:08/M
      25    Mandie Todd                       Meridian  MS          785   35       87        56:55.3     18:22/M
      26    Tiffany Griffith                  Collinsville  MS      398   33       88        56:55.6     18:22/M

Male 41 to 50

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chris Spears2                     Decatur  MS           780   41        2        23:18.3      7:31/M
       2    Doug Seale                        Decatur  MS           786   45        4        23:53.2      7:42/M
       3    Jason Pierce                      Meridian  MS          732   42       86        55:59.8     18:04/M

Female 41 to 50

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jana Sanders                      Lake  MS              738   46       11        28:39.2      9:15/M
       2    Ruth Combest                      Enterprise  MS        748   41       18        29:56.5      9:39/M
       3    Shawn Strait                      Hickory  MS           697   42       31        35:11.4     11:21/M
       4    Julie Null                        Meridian  MS          762   41       44        43:02.6     13:53/M
       5    Jackie Kidd                       Enterprise  MS        756   50       48        44:46.7     14:26/M
       6    Renee Quinn                       Meridian  MS          587   42       64        49:26.9     15:57/M
       7    Holly Wilson                      Meridian  MS          761   41       65        49:27.2     15:57/M
       8    Lessia Smith                      Collinsville  MS      773   42       67        49:48.5     16:04/M
       9    Heather Morgan                    Byram  MS             392   42       70        51:12.3     16:31/M
      10    Kerrie Dooley                     Union  MS             298   44       72        51:13.7     16:31/M



      11    Cathy Corella                     Meridian  MS          730   47       75        52:24.9     16:54/M
      12    Katie Nofire                      Meridian  MS          728   41       82        54:43.6     17:39/M
      13    Sharon Baskin                     Collinsville  MS      742   44       83        55:33.2     17:55/M
      14    Karen Pierce                      Meridian  MS          731   45       85        55:59.7     18:04/M

Male 51 to 60

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sidney Cook                       Hickory  MS           595   57       10        27:58.9      9:01/M
       2    Buddy King                        Meridian  MS          496   54       40        40:26.0     13:03/M

Female 51 to 60

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Teresa Tillman                    Union  MS             393   55       35        36:23.9     11:44/M
       2    Dana Sullivan                                           699   55       41        40:32.7     13:05/M
       3    Tami Lee                          Meridian  MS          729   51       54        46:59.2     15:09/M
       4    Karen Fleming                     Collinsville  MS      299   53       71        51:13.0     16:31/M
       5    Esther Smith                      Decatur  MS           771   56       74        52:06.8     16:48/M
       6    Bernadette Odom                   Collinsville  MS      498   54       84        55:46.0     17:59/M

Male 61 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          700   62        3        23:22.3      7:32/M

Female 61 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brookes Stevens                   Decatur  MS           750   61       73        52:05.0     16:48/M


